
ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
Gene	Hackman https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gene-hackman-150943/movies
å–¬æ˜†è¿ªÂ·è‰¾æ›¼é​” https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%96%AC%E6%98%86%E8%BF%AA%C2%B7%E8%89%BE%E6%9B%BC%E9%81%94-188432/movies
David	Keith https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-keith-537190/movies
å±±å§†Â·è´¾æ	¼ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%B1%B1%E5%A7%86%C2%B7%E8%B4%BE%E6%A0%BC-382094/movies
é™¶å¾·Â·æ³¢ä¼Šæ–¯ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%99%B6%E5%BE%B7%C2%B7%E6%B3%A2%E4%BC%8A%E6%96%AF-3530246/movies
Geoff	Pierson https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/geoff-pierson-1372187/movies
Laurence	Mason https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laurence-mason-1519936/movies
æŸ¥çˆ¾æ–
¯Â·é¦¬åˆ©å…‹Â·æ‡·ç‰¹è​²çˆ¾å¾·

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%9F%A5%E7%88%BE%E6%96%AF%C2%B7%E9%A6%AC%E5%88%A9%E5%85%8B%C2%B7%E6%87%B7%E7%89%B9%E8%8F%B2%E7%88%BE%E5%BE%B7-
1875893/movies

Eyal	Podell https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eyal-podell-781381/movies
å​¡ç±³çˆ¾Â·ç±³åº«çˆ¾è¥¿å…‹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%8D%A1%E7%B1%B3%E7%88%BE%C2%B7%E7%B1%B3%E5%BA%AB%E7%88%BE%E8%A5%BF%E5%85%8B-941527/movies
Aernout	van	Lynden https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aernout-van-lynden-2642634/movies
Salaetin	Bilal https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/salaetin-bilal-12905198/movies
ç›–å¸ƒç‘žÂ·é©¬èµ«ç‰¹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%9B%96%E5%B8%83%E7%91%9E%C2%B7%E9%A9%AC%E8%B5%AB%E7%89%B9-320651/movies
Vladimir	Mashkov https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vladimir-mashkov-1081714/movies
Aleksander	Krupa https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aleksander-krupa-125354/movies
æ​​æ–‡Â·å¨​çˆ¾æ£® https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E6%AD%90%E6%96%87%C2%B7%E5%A8%81%E7%88%BE%E6%A3%AE-161916/movies
VladimÃ​r	OktÃ¡vec https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vladim%C3%ADr-okt%C3%A1vec-111655325/movies
Leon	Russom https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leon-russom-599274/movies
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